
READY GO! ROCHEFORT 
 
Dátum konania:  
24.7.2015 
Výsledky:  

rochefort 2015 Results  
11 countries 128 entries  
Position Puller Puller Name 
Left Girl Youngster 65 1 BEL006 JANE DENEUMOSTIER 
Left Girl Youngster 65 2 SVK002 DIANA CETMEOVA 

Left Men's 65 1 GER004 JAN TAGER 
Left Men's 65 2 FRA006 EMMANUEL BAUER 
Left Men's 65 3 BEL010 BANDJUTU BRUCE 

Left Men's 75 1 HUN003 BARSO ALEXANDER 
Left Men's 75 2 ENG001 HOLLAND TOM 
Left Men's 75 3 SVKO001 PETER TRUCHPIK 
Left Men's 75 4 GER004 JAN TAGER 
Left Men's 75 5 SVK004 GREGORICKA IVAN 
Left Men's 75 6 BEL012 MARTHOZ FLORIAN 
Left Men's 75 7 FRA012 IBRAHIM HADJI 
Left Men's 75 8 BEL010 BANDJUTU BRUCE 
Left Men's 75 9 FRA006 EMMANUEL BAUER 

Left Men's 85 1 GER006 JANUS SMOLARCZYK 
Left Men's 85 2 HUN003 BARSO ALEXANDER 
Left Men's 85 3 HUN002 DAVID SOMOGYI 
Left Men's 85 4 NED003 MEINDERT NENJTES 
Left Men's 85 5 NED001 WILLEM NOBEI 
Left Men's 85 6 BEL001 FABIAN LAMBORELLE 
Left Men's 85 7 NED022 JAN POST 
Left Men's 85 8 FRA005 ALEXIS ROSSEL 

Left Men's 95 1 HUN002 DAVID SOMOGYI 
Left Men's 95 2 BEL014 PEETERS MARCO 
Left Men's 95 3 SVK003 DRINKA MATEJ 
Left Men's 95 4 BEL004 NICOLAS HEMELS 
Left Men's 95 5 HUN005 LACZEK ZSOLT 
Left Men's 95 6 GER001 SURMANN KLAUS 
Left Men's 95 7 FRA003 RECULET ADRIAN 

Left Men's 95+ 1 GER012 STAHLHOFEN CHRISTIAN 
Left Men's 95+ 2 NED021 KURVINK ERIK 
Left Men's 95+ 3 GER003 KUHN OLIVER 
Left Men's 95+ 4 SWI001 SCHNEITER CHRISTOPH 

Men Master 80 L 1 FRA012 IBRAHIM HADJI 
Men Master 80 L 2 FRA010 KAMPF SEBASTIAN 
Men Master 80 L 3 HUN004 KOLLAR CSABA 

Men Master 80 R 1 FRA012 IBRAHIM HADJI 
Men Master 80 R 2 HUN004 KOLLAR CSABA 
Men Master 80 R 3 FRA010 KAMPF SEBASTIAN 

Men Master 80+L 1 FRA001 GREGORY SCHNEIDER 
Men Master 80+L 2 FRA002 JEAN GEORGES NAEGEL 
Men Master 80+L 3 BEL002 RISKO VINCENT 
Men Master 80+L 4 GER003 KUHN OLIVER 



Men Master 80+L 5 FRA013 BILL BALLAUD 
Men Master 80+L 6 BEL001 FABIAN LAMBORELLE 
Men Master 80+L 7 GER001 SURMANN KLAUS 

Men Master 8O+R 1 FRA002 JEAN GEORGES NAEGEL 
Men Master 8O+R 2 FRA001 GREGORY SCHNEIDER 
Men Master 8O+R 3 BEL002 RISKO VINCENT 
Men Master 8O+R 4 BEL001 FABIAN LAMBORELLE 
Men Master 8O+R 5 GER001 SURMANN KLAUS 
Men Master 8O+R 6 FIN002 ANSSI AINALI 
Men Master 8O+R 7 GER003 KUHN OLIVER 
Men Master 8O+R 8 FRA013 BILL BALLAUD 

Right Girl Youngster 65 1 BEL006 JANE DENEUMOSTIER 
Right Girl Youngster 65 2 SLO002 DIANA CETMEOVA 

Right Men's 100+ 1 BEL007 LACOLA CEDRIC 
Right Men's 100+ 2 GER012 STAHLHOFEN CHRISTIAN 
Right Men's 100+ 3 NED021 KURVINK ERIK 
Right Men's 100+ 4 GER008 STAHLHOFEN PHILIP 
Right Men's 100+ 5 SWI001 SCHNEITER CHRISTOPH 
Right Men's 100+ 6 BEL009 JEAN MICHEL SMEERS 
Right Men's 100+ 7 BEL015 CRAEMERS RIK 
Right Men's 100+ 8 NED004 JANMAAT JOHAN 

Right Men's 65 1 GER007 TAGER FABIAN 
Right Men's 65 2 GER004 JAN TAGER 
Right Men's 65 3 HUN004 KOLLAR CSABA 
Right Men's 65 4 FRA006 EMMANUEL BAUER 
Right Men's 65 5 BEL010 BANDJUTU BRUCE 

Right Men's 70 1 GER008 STAHLHOFEN PHILIP 
Right Men's 70 2 SVK004 GREGORICKA IVAN 
Right Men's 70 3 GER007 TAGER FABIAN 
Right Men's 70 4 HUN003 BARSO ALEXANDER 
Right Men's 70 5 BEL011 SAMUEL LESAGE 

Right Men's 75 1 ENG001 HOLLAND TOM  
Right Men's 75 2 GER002 MATTHIAS HELLBOY SCHLITTE 
Right Men's 75 3 SVK001 PETER TRUCHPIK 
Right Men's 75 4 FRA007 TURANSKY XAVIER 
Right Men's 75 5 FRA012 IBRAHIM HADJI 
Right Men's 75 6 BEL003 OLIVIER HEUSE 
Right Men's 75 7 BEL008 LUIS GUERRA 
Right Men's 75 8 BEL016 ANDONOV MARTIN 

Right Men's 85 1 NED003 MEINDERT NENJTES 
Right Men's 85 2 GER006 JANUS SMOLARCZYK 
Right Men's 85 3 BEL005 FREDERIC ANDRE 

Right Men's 90 1 FRA014 MICHAEL GATTONI 
Right Men's 90 2 SVK003 DRINKA MATEJ 
Right Men's 90 3 BEL004 NICOLAS HEMELS 
Right Men's 90 4 FRA005 ALEXIS ROSSEL 

Right Men's100 1 BEL007 LACOLA CEDRIC 
Right Men's100 2 FRA014 MICHAEL GATTONI 
Right Men's100 3 BEL004 NICOLAS HEMELS 
Right Men's100 4 FIN002 ANSSI AINALI 



Right Men's100 5 NED004 JANMAAT JOHAN 
Right Men's100 6 HUN005 LACZEK ZSOLT 

Women left 65 1 FIN001 ERIKA KETOLA 
Women left 65 2 HUN001 HENRIETTA BARSO 
Women left 65 3 BEL006 JANE DENEUMOSTIER 

Women left 70+ 1 GER010 TANJA KILLMAIER 
Women left 70+ 2 FIN001 ERIKA KETOLA 
Women left 70+ 3 GER005 LAURA BRANDING 
Women left 70+ 4 HUN001 HENRIETTA BARSO 

Women Right 70+ 1 GER005 LAURA BRANDING 
Women Right 70+ 2 GER010 TANJA KILLMAIER 

women open GER Laura Branding 
Spain Sonia Miras  
GER Tanja Killmaier 
FIN ERIKA KETOLA 
HUN HENRIETTA BARSO 

 


